
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review OnMOHAN 6/16/2025 5:56:06 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136157

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP85971,MP85972,MP85973,MP85974,MP85975,MP85976

MP85977

MP85979

MP85981

MP85978,MP85980,MP85982,MP85986

Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 6/16/2025 5:56:30 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 06/16/25 09:01 OKMOHAN

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 06/16/25 09:04 OKMOHAN

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 06/16/25 09:06 OKMOHAN

4 S5 S5 CAL4 06/16/25 09:08 OKMOHAN

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 06/16/25 09:11 OKMOHAN

6 S10 S10 CAL6 06/16/25 09:13 OKMOHAN

7 ICV38 ICV38 ICV 06/16/25 09:16 OKMOHAN

8 ICB38 ICB38 ICB 06/16/25 09:19 OKMOHAN

9 CCV42 CCV42 CCV 06/16/25 09:21 OKMOHAN

10 CCB42 CCB42 CCB 06/16/25 09:23 OKMOHAN

11 CRA CRA CRDL 06/16/25 09:25 OKMOHAN

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 06/16/25 09:28 OKMOHAN

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 06/16/25 09:30 OKMOHAN

14 PB168479BL PB168479BL MB 06/16/25 09:32 OKMOHAN

15 PB168479BS PB168479BS LCS 06/16/25 09:40 OKMOHAN

16 Q2287-02 CONCRETE-SLAB SAM 06/16/25 09:42 OKMOHAN

17 Q2295-04 TP01-MH1-WC SAM 06/16/25 09:44 OKMOHAN

18 Q2295-08 TP02-MH5-WC SAM 06/16/25 09:46 OKMOHAN
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CV1
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MP85971,MP85972,MP85973,MP85974,MP85975,MP85976
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MP85981
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Supervise By Supervise Onjaswal 6/16/2025 5:56:30 PM
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2296-04 WC-1 SAM 06/16/25 09:49 OKMOHAN

20 Q2296-08 WC-2 SAM 06/16/25 09:51 OKMOHAN

21 CCV43 CCV43 CCV 06/16/25 09:53 OKMOHAN

22 CCB43 CCB43 CCB 06/16/25 09:55 OKMOHAN

23 Q2296-12 WC-3 SAM 06/16/25 09:58 OKMOHAN

24 Q2296-16 WC-4 SAM 06/16/25 10:00 OKMOHAN

25 Q2296-20 WC-5 SAM 06/16/25 10:02 OKMOHAN

26 Q2296-24 WC-6 SAM 06/16/25 10:05 OKMOHAN

27 Q2297-04 TP-3 SAM 06/16/25 10:07 OKMOHAN

28 Q2301-03 WC-URBAN-FILL-C SAM 06/16/25 10:09 OKMOHAN

29 Q2310-04 TP-7 SAM 06/16/25 10:11 OKMOHAN

30 Q2310-04DUP TP-7DUP DUP 06/16/25 10:14 OKMOHAN

31 Q2310-04MS TP-7MS MS 06/16/25 10:21 OKMOHAN

32 Q2310-04MSD TP-7MSD MSD 06/16/25 10:23 OKMOHAN

33 CCV44 CCV44 CCV 06/16/25 10:25 OKMOHAN

34 CCB44 CCB44 CCB 06/16/25 10:28 OKMOHAN

35 PB168428TB PB168428TB MB 06/16/25 10:30 OKMOHAN

36 Q2310-04L TP-7L SD 06/16/25 10:32 OKMOHAN

37 Q2310-04A TP-7A PS 06/16/25 10:34 OKMOHAN

38 CCV45 CCV45 CCV 06/16/25 10:40 OKMOHAN
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Instrument ID:
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Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCB45 CCB45 CCB 06/16/25 10:42 OKMOHAN



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:
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P5

Chk Standard

MP85867,MP85897,MP85871,MP85870,MP85869,MP85868

MP85934

MP85875

MP85873,MP85874

MP85897

MP85876,MP85877

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 06/16/25 12:52 OKJaswal

2 S1 S1 CAL2 06/16/25 12:56 OKJaswal

3 S2 S2 CAL3 06/16/25 13:01 OKJaswal

4 S3 S3 CAL4 06/16/25 13:05 OKJaswal

5 S4 S4 CAL5 06/16/25 13:09 OKJaswal

6 S5 S5 CAL6 06/16/25 13:13 OKJaswal

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 06/16/25 14:03 OKJaswal

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 06/16/25 14:42 OKJaswal

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 06/16/25 14:49 OKJaswal

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 06/16/25 14:53 OKJaswal

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 06/16/25 14:59 OKJaswal

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 06/16/25 15:06 OKJaswal

13 ICSADL ICSADL ICSA 06/16/25 15:12 OKJaswal

14 ICSABDL ICSABDL ICSAB 06/16/25 15:20 OKJaswal

15 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 06/16/25 15:26 OKJaswal

16 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 06/16/25 15:30 OKJaswal

17 Q2287-02 CONCRETE-SLAB SAM 06/16/25 15:35 OKJaswal

18 Q2295-04 TP01-MH1-WC SAM 06/16/25 15:40 OKJaswal
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Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2295-08 TP02-MH5-WC SAM 06/16/25 15:44 OKJaswal

20 Q2303-01 B-165-SB01 SAM 06/16/25 15:49 OKJaswal

21 Q2303-02 B-170-SB03 SAM 06/16/25 15:53 OKJaswal

22 Q2308-01 EO-02-06122025 SAM 06/16/25 15:58 OKJaswal

23 Q2328-01 CHRT25653 SAM 06/16/25 16:02 OKJaswal

24 PB168428TB PB168428TB MB 06/16/25 16:06 OKJaswal

25 PB168477BL PB168477BL MB 06/16/25 16:15 OKJaswal

26 PB168477BS PB168477BS LCS 06/16/25 16:19 OKJaswal

27 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 06/16/25 16:29 OKJaswal

28 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 06/16/25 16:34 OKJaswal

29 PB168472BL PB168472BL MB 06/16/25 16:44 OKJaswal

30 PB168472BS PB168472BS LCS 06/16/25 16:48 OKJaswal

31 Q2296-04 WC-1 SAM 06/16/25 16:54 OKJaswal

32 Q2296-08 WC-2 SAM 06/16/25 16:59 OKJaswal

33 Q2296-12 WC-3 SAM 06/16/25 17:03 OKJaswal

34 Q2296-16 WC-4 SAM 06/16/25 17:08 OKJaswal

35 Q2296-20 WC-5 SAM 06/16/25 17:12 OKJaswal

36 Q2296-24 WC-6 SAM 06/16/25 17:17 OKJaswal

37 Q2297-04 TP-3 SAM 06/16/25 17:21 OKJaswal

38 Q2301-03 WC-URBAN-FILL-C SAM 06/16/25 17:26 OKJaswal



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review OnJanvi 6/18/2025 2:48:50 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136164

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P5

Chk Standard

MP85867,MP85897,MP85871,MP85870,MP85869,MP85868

MP85934

MP85875

MP85873,MP85874

MP85897

MP85876,MP85877

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 06/16/25 17:31 OKJaswal

40 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 06/16/25 17:49 OKJaswal

41 Q2310-04 TP-7 SAM 06/16/25 17:54 OKJaswal

42 Q2310-04DUP TP-7DUP DUP 06/16/25 17:58 OKJaswal

43 Q2310-04L TP-7L SD 06/16/25 18:03 OKJaswal

44 Q2310-04MS TP-7MS MS 06/16/25 18:07 OKJaswal

45 Q2310-04MSD TP-7MSD MSD 06/16/25 18:11 OKJaswal

46 Q2310-04A TP-7A PS 06/16/25 18:16 OKJaswal

47 Q2298-01 AU-05-061125 SAM 06/16/25 18:20 OKJaswal

48 Q2305-01 TR-04-06122025 SAM 06/16/25 18:25 OKJaswal

49 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 06/16/25 18:29 OKJaswal

50 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 06/16/25 18:33 OKJaswal

51 Q2307-01 LINDEN-SAA SAM 06/16/25 18:38 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

52 Q2310-01 TP-7 SAM 06/16/25 18:42 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

53 Q2310-01DUP TP-7DUP DUP 06/16/25 18:46 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

54 Q2310-01L TP-7L SD 06/16/25 18:51 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

55 Q2310-01MS TP-7MS MS 06/16/25 18:55 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

56 Q2310-01MSD TP-7MSD MSD 06/16/25 18:59 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

57 Q2310-01A TP-7A PS 06/16/25 19:04 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

58 Q2311-01 TP03-MH2MH3-WC SAM 06/16/25 19:08 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal
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CCV Standard
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

59 Q2311-05 TP04-MH2MH3-WC SAM 06/16/25 19:12 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

60 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 06/16/25 19:17 OKJaswal

61 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 06/16/25 19:21 Fail for Cd OKJaswal

62 Q2296-01 WC-1 SAM 06/16/25 19:25 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

63 Q2296-01DUP WC-1DUP DUP 06/16/25 19:30 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

64 Q2296-01L WC-1L SD 06/16/25 19:34 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

65 Q2296-01MS WC-1MS MS 06/16/25 19:38 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

66 Q2296-01MSD WC-1MSD MSD 06/16/25 19:42 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

67 Q2296-01A WC-1A PS 06/16/25 19:47 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

68 Q2296-09 WC-3 SAM 06/16/25 19:51 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

69 Q2296-13 WC-4 SAM 06/16/25 19:55 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

70 Q2296-17 WC-5 SAM 06/16/25 20:00 CCB5 fail for Cd Not OkJaswal

71 CCV06 CCV06 CCV 06/16/25 20:04 OKJaswal

72 CCB06 CCB06 CCB 06/16/25 20:08 OKJaswal

73 Q2296-21 WC-6 SAM 06/16/25 20:13 Not OkJaswal

74 Q2297-01 TP-3 SAM 06/16/25 20:17 OKJaswal

75 Q2307-03DL LINDEN-SAA-WATERDLSAM 06/16/25 20:22 Report straight 5X OKJaswal

76 Q2316-01 RW8-SP100-20250612SAM 06/16/25 20:26 OKJaswal

77 Q2316-02 RW8-SP303-20250612SAM 06/16/25 20:30 OKJaswal

78 Q2316-02DUP RW8-SP303-20250612DUPDUP 06/16/25 20:35 OKJaswal



Instrument ID:
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CCV Standard
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

79 Q2316-02L RW8-SP303-20250612LSD 06/16/25 20:39 OKJaswal

80 Q2316-02MS RW8-SP303-20250612MSMS 06/16/25 20:43 OKJaswal

81 Q2316-02MSD RW8-SP303-20250612MSDMSD 06/16/25 20:48 OKJaswal

82 CCV07 CCV07 CCV 06/16/25 20:52 OKJaswal

83 CCB07 CCB07 CCB 06/16/25 20:56 OKJaswal

84 Q2316-02A RW8-SP303-20250612APS 06/16/25 21:01 OKJaswal

85 CCV08 CCV08 CCV 06/16/25 21:14 OKJaswal

86 CCB08 CCB08 CCB 06/16/25 21:18 OKJaswal


